Family & Community Support Services Operating Grant Allocation History

Allocation
History

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

Proposed
2020

Community
Information &
Volunteer Centre

$178,295

$195,500

$201,365

$201,365

$207,406

$213,629

$214,934

$214,934

$217,212

$185,658

Family Resource
Centre

$161,714

$164,000

$171,562

$171,562

$187,349

$192,811

$194,113

$194,113

$198,136

$198,191

$198,191

St. Albert Seniors
Association

$153,076

$145,500

$126,090

$126,090

$129,872

$119,353

$119,353

$119,353

$121,000

$79,963

$75,376

Senior
Consultation

$10,000

Stop Abuse In
Families Society
(SAIF)

$55,327

$60,000

$61,800

$61,800

$63,654

$63,654

$65,600

$65,600

$66,509

$75,255

$75,310

St. Albert Out of
School

Youth Community
Centre

$130,188

$112,000

$114,183

Help Society

Bereavement
Fellowship

St. Albert Food
Bank/Community
Village

$88,000

$89,000

$91,600

$91,600

$94,350

$95,500

$96,500

$96,500

$97,500

$62,991

$62,257

Youth Asset
Development (c/o
FCSS) [BAM]

$114,183

TOTALS

$776,600

$766,000

$766,600

$66,600

$682,631

$684,947

$690,500

$690,500

$700,357

$602,058

$411,134




