Family & Community Support Services Operating Grant Allocation History

Allocation History	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	Proposed 2020
Community Information & Volunteer Centre	\$178,295	\$195,500	\$201,365	\$201,365	\$207,406	\$213,629	\$214,934	\$214,934	\$217,212	\$185,658	
Family Resource Centre	\$161,714	\$164,000	\$171,562	\$171,562	\$187,349	\$192,811	\$194,113	\$194,113	\$198,136	\$198,191	\$198,191
St. Albert Seniors Association	\$153,076	\$145,500	\$126,090	\$126,090	\$129,872	\$119,353	\$119,353	\$119,353	\$121,000	\$79,963	\$75,376
Senior Consultation	\$10,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Stop Abuse In Families Society (SAIF)	\$55,327	\$60,000	\$61,800	\$61,800	\$63,654	\$63,654	\$65,600	\$65,600	\$66,509	\$75,255	\$75,310
St. Albert Out of School	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Youth Community Centre	\$130,188	\$112,000	\$114,183	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Help Society	-	ı	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	
Bereavement Fellowship	-	ı	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	
St. Albert Food Bank/Community Village	\$88,000	\$89,000	\$91,600	\$91,600	\$94,350	\$95,500	\$96,500	\$96,500	\$97,500	\$62,991	\$62,257
Youth Asset Development (c/o FCSS) [BAM]	-	-	-	\$114,183	-	-	-	-	-	-	
TOTALS	\$776,600	\$766,000	\$766,600	\$66,600	\$682,631	\$684,947	\$690,500	\$690,500	\$700,357	\$602,058	\$411,134